
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DOCKET NO. 060373-TI 
ORDER NO. PSC-06-0533A-PAA-TI 
ISSUED: July 6,2006 

and Customer Relations. 

AMENDATORY ORDER 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

On June 26, 2006, we issued Order No. PSC-06-0533-PAA-TI for a Proposed Agency 
Action Order imposing a penalty for violation of Rule 25-24.475(5), Florida Administrative 
Code. However, due to a scrivener's error, the second ordering paragraph orders Mercury to pay 
the penalty within fourteen (14) calendar days after the issuance of t h s  Order. The second 
ordering paragraph should order Mercury to pay the penalty withm (14) calendar days after the 
issuance of the Consummating Order. Therefore, Order No. PSC-06-0533-PAA-TI is amended to 
reflect Mercury to pay the penalty within (14) calendar days after the issuance of the 
Consummating Order. 

Based on the foregoing, it is 

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that Order No. PSC-06-0533- 
PAA-TI is hereby amended to reflect that the second ordering paragraph orders Mercury to pay 
the penalty within (14) calendar days after the issuance of the Consummating Order in the 
second ordering paragraph. It is hrther 

ORDERED that Order No. PSC-06-0533-PAA-TI is reaffinned in all other respects. 

By ORDER of the Florida Public Service Commission this 6th day of July, 2006. 

BLANCA S. BAYO, Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk 
and Administrative Services 

BY: I W  * 
Kay Fl&, chief v 
Bureau of Records 
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